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LISTA DE ACCESORIOS CÁMARA DE CONTACTO

SIMBOLO
CANTIDAD DESCRIPCIÓN

DIÁMETRO

A

B

C

D

E

F

UNIVERSAL PVC R-R

NEPLO PERDIDO PVC R-R

VALVULA COMPUERTA RW

NEPLO PVC R-R

CODO PVC R-R

TEE PVC R-R

160 mm

160 mm

160 mm

160 mm

160 mm

160 mm

5

4

2

4

1

1
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